

Post Falls Urban Renewal Agency December 21, 2023 Meeting 9:00 am, Post Falls City Hall

*** Notice of Meeting Cancellation ***

The Monthly Commission Meeting for the Post Falls Urban Renewal Agency scheduled to be held on December 21, 2023, has been cancelled.

The next scheduled meeting is January 18, 2024

Requests for accommodation of special needs to participate in the meeting should be addressed to the Office of the Executive Director, 201 E. 4th Avenue, Post Falls, Idaho 83854, or call (208) 777-8151.

Mission Statement: To encourage sound economic and community improvement that enhances the overall quality of life in Post Falls by: providing and improving infrastructure, attracting jobs, and enhancing citizen safety and health.